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Anlage
Wischmannstr. 29, 48432 Rheine
TO05975/8654F 059 75/3007 64 info@sg-elte.de

Sportwart/in
Niehaus, Linda
T 015152452976 l.schnellenberg@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Santel, Marco
T +162 1527112 marco.santel@aol.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 01.07.2024 15:21 | Seite 1

Herren 30 4er 1 | Kreisklasse 1

MF: Thomas Lammerting; T 01776815942
m 01776815942; volkthomas2010@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Terhorst, Karsten
Ostendorf, Jan-Patrik
Feller, Johannes
Lammerting, Thomas
Ostendorf, Frank
Schnellenberg, Mark
Hovels, Mathias
Schnellenberg, Henrik
Schnellenberg, Tobias
Niehaus, Mario
Thiemann, Michael
Lemm, Benjamin
Lunkwitz, Sven Oliver
Varelmann, Jirgen
Bruns, Dominik
Tappe, Raphael
Feller, Christoph

18 Hocksfeld, Marc-Phillip
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ID-Nr.

19209261
19357579
18752435
18889704
17000911
18552272
18011470
18753415
18752424
18552291
18752433
18354767
18752431
17000725
18996636
18552262
18553282
18889695

LK

LK15,1
LK16,0
LK17,6
LK17,9
LK20,9
LK21,8
LK21,8
LK22,4
LK22,9
LK23,0
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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